
ORDER DATE: DELIVERY DATE:

2nd CHOICE:

BROKER DEALER: McBrayne Feed & Supply Ltd Telephone: (519) 683-4439

Fire # & Road Name: 1203 North St Fax: (519) 683-4840

Town: Dresden Email:

Province ON Postal Code: N0P 1M0

PLEASE PRINT

CUSTOMER: Artisanal Grower:   if applicable

Fire # & Road Name: Home Telephone:

Town: Cell/Work Phone:

Province: Postal Code: Email:

Lot #: Concession: Township: Municipality:

DAY-OLD, STARTED BIRDS & SERVICES
Sex: P = Pullets, C = Cockerels, NS = Non Sexed Age: D/O = Day Old, RTL = Ready to Lay

Beak Treat: Check  only if requested Unit Price: Day Old Price plus service charges (ie. Beak Treat)

Breed Quantity Sex Age Beak Treat Unit Price Amount















Region 1 Sub Total

Order By: Delivery Date: Small Order Surcharge(orders under 10 birds)

Monday, March 3 Tuesday, April 8 Delivery & Special Handling

Monday, March 24 Tuesday, April 29 HST(applies to shipping only)

Thursday, April 10 Friday, May 16 Total

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, June 10

Thursday, May 22 Friday, June 27

Monday, June 30 Wednesday, August 6

Monday, July 28 Wednesday, September 3

2025 CHICK DAY ORDER FORM

18 Arthur Street North • P.O. Box 154 • Elmira, ON • N3B 2Z6

Tel: (519) 669-2561 • Fax: (519) 669-7613 • Email: info@bonnieschickhatchery.com


